MK1432/MK1434
 Green PC and Local Bus Clock Source
MDS 1432 G  1        Revision 060101
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. • 525 Race Street • San Jose • CA • 95126 • (408)295-9800 • www.icst.com
The MK1432 and MK1434 are low cost, high
performance triple clock synthesizers for green PC and
local bus desktop and notebook applications. Using
analog Phase-Locked Loop (PLL) techniques, the

h x 45°
Package Outline and Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Fixed Output Clock Frequency Package Temperature
MK1432S MK1432S 24 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1434S MK1434S 40 MHz 16 pin SOIC 0-70°C
MK1432STR MK1432S - Add Tape & Reel -
MK1434STR MK1434S - Add Tape & Reel -
16 pin SOIC narrow
          Inches          Inches       Millimeters      Millimeters
Symbol Min Max Min Max
A 0.055 0.070 1.397 1.778